
	
	

OFFICE	OF	THE	PROVOST	
FACULTY	STANDING	COMMITTEES	–	2016-2017	

	
ACADEMIC	AFFAIRS	COMMITTEE		
Peters,	Dr.	Angela,	Chair	
Bagasra,	Dr.	Anisah	
Davis,	Dr.	Robin	
Gibbs,	Ms.	Marilyn	Y.	
Hicks,	Dr.	Lori	
Hunt,	Mrs.	Roe	B.	
Li,	Dr.	Nan	
Mahaffey,	Ms.	Elizabeth	
Pace,	Dr.	Donald	G.	
Pardlow,	Dr.	Donald	
Phillips,	Mrs.	Gwendolyn	B.	
Ratliff,	Dr.	Roosevelt,	Jr.	
Richardson,	Dr.	Charles	
Richburg,	Dr.	Cindye	
Strange-Martin,	Dr.	Nicole	
Tisdale,	Dr.	Verlie	A.	
Tisdale,	Mrs.	Alice	Carson	
Vasheasta,	Dr.	Ashok		
Velummylum,	Dr.	S.	
Williams,	Dr.	Mary	M.	
Student-TBA	
Student-TBA	
Student-TBA	
	
ADMISSIONS	COMMITTEE		
Hunt,	Mrs.	Roe	B.,	Chair	
Ott,	Ms.	Tabitha	
Phillips,	Mrs.	Gwendolyn	B.	
Rhett,	Ms.	Ericka	
Tisdale,	Mrs.	Alice	Carson	
Williams,	Ms.	Terria	C.	
Wright,	Mrs.	Marcia	
Zeigler,	Mr.	Michael	
Student-TBA	
	
ATHLETICS	COMMITTEE		
Bormann,	Dr.	Dennis	F.,	Chair		
Crawford,	Ms.	Bianca	
Durant,	Dr.	Leroy	A.	
Fitch,	Dr.	Jerome	H.	
Fitts,	Dr.	Matthew	
Gavin,	Dr.	Gaynell	
Mack-Shelton,	Dr.	Kibbi	
Stacey-Suggs,	Mrs.	Marilyn		
Student-TBA	
Student-TBA	
	
	
	

	
EMPLOYMENT	BENEFITS	COMMITTEE		
Wright,	Dr.	Karl	S.,	Chair	
Ball,	Mr.	Drexel	
Biggs,	Mrs.	Shirley	
Hudson,	Mrs.	Tijuana	R.		
Mack-Shelton,	Dr.	Kibbi	
Rhett,	Ms.	Ericka	
Root,	Dr.	Douglas	
	
FACULTY	DEVELOPMENT	COMMITTEE		
Chowdhury,	Dr.	Kamal	(Director,	Gates	Initiative)	
McLetchie,	Dr.	Alison	(Coordinator	and	Chair)	
Boroujerdi,	Dr.	Arezue	
Green,	Dr.	Kim	
Hossain,	Mr.	Muhammad	
Kantor,	Dr.	Camelia	
Mani,	Mr.	Daryoush	
Proctor-Walden,	Mrs.	Hershell	
Rembert,	Mr.	Cedric	
Salvo,	Dr.	Jorge	
Student-TBA	
Student-TBA	
	
FACULTY	GRIEVANCE	COMMITTEE		
Grevious,	Ms.	Annette,	Chair	
Grewal,	Dr.	Harpal	
Harris,	Dr.	Randall	
Hernandez,	Dr.	Juan	C.	
McCutcheon,	Dr.	Gloria	
	

	
	

FINANCIAL	AID	COMMITTEE		
Williams,	Ms.	Terria	C.,	Chair	
Boyd,	Dr.	Victoria	
Hunt,	Mrs.	Roe	B.	
Ivey,	Dr.	Caroletta	
Mims,	Dr.	Joshua	
Phillips,	Mrs.	Gwendolyn	B.	
Tisdale,	Mrs.	Alice	Carson	
Williams,	Dr.	Mary	
Williams,	Mr.	Andre	
Student-TBA	
Student-TBA	
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LIBRARY	COMMITTEE		
(Elect	Chair)	
Bsat,	Dr.	Zaki	
Gibbs,	Ms.	Marilyn	Y.	
Gile,	Ms.	Sharon	
Peng,	Dr.	Yuanyuan	
Saxon,	Mrs.	Ione	
	
	
RELIGIOUS	LIFE	COMMITTEE		
Amos,	Rev.	Kevyn,	Chair	
Biggs,	Ms.	Shirley	
Chandler,	Mr.	Vincent	
Choi,	Dr.	Eunjung	
Dash,	Mrs.	Juretta	
Student-William	Richburg	
Student-TBA	
Student-TBA	
	
STUDENT	AFFAIRS	COMMITTEE		
Durant,	Dr.	Leroy	A.,	Chair	
Bagasra,	Dr.	Omar	
Davis-Johnson,	Mrs.	Konist	
Harmon,	Mrs.	Hattie	
Igwe,	Dr.	Kod	
Randolph,	Mr.	Devin	
Yumol,	Dr.	Benjamin	
Student-TBA	
Student-TBA	
																																																																																																																											
PROFESSIONAL	AND	CONTINUING	
STUDIES	COMMITTEE		
Richburg-Cotton,	Dr.	Cindye,	Chair	
Hunt,	Mrs.	Roe	B.	
Mahaffey,	Ms.	Elizabeth	
McClary,	Dr.	Michiko	
Pace,	Dr.	Donald	
Peters,	Dr.	Angela	
Ratliff,	Dr.	Roosevelt,	Jr.		
Richardson,	Dr.	Charles	
Roberts,	Mr.	Mark	
Strange-Martin,	Dr.	Nicole	
Swanier,	Dr.	Cheryl	
Tisdale,	Dr.	Verlie	A.	
Welch,	Ms.	Judy	
Yousef,	Dr.	Mohammed	
Student-TBA	
Student-TBA	

	
	

	
PEER	REVIEW	COMMITTEE		
Wong,	Dr.	Mitali,	Chair	(three	year	term	2014-2017)	
Mackinem,	Dr.	Mitchell	(two	year	term	2016-2018)	
Saracina,	Dr.	Tara	(two	year	term	2016-2018)	
Panasik,	Dr.	Nick	(one	year	term	2016-2017)	
Li,	Dr.	Nan	(one	year	term	2016-2017)	
	
	
	
NOMINATING	COMMITTEE		
Hill,	Ms.	Linda	R.,	Chair	
Bagasra,	Dr.	Anisah	
Davis,	Dr.	Robin	
Hicks,	Dr.	Lori	
Li,	Dr.	Nan	
Pardlow,	Dr.	Donald	
Velummylum,	Dr.	S.	
	
	
PROGRAM	COMMITTEE		
Ratliff,	Dr.	Peggy,	Chair	
Brogdon,	Dr.	Lewis	
Conner,	Ms.	LaTonya	
Cotton,	Mr.	Joseph	C.	
Fairwell,	Mr.	Michael	
Hunt,	Mrs.	Roe	B.	
Johnson,	Ms.	Konist-Davis	
MacQuarrie,	Dr.	Allan	
Montgomery,	Ms.	Morgan	
Pace,	Dr.	Donald	
Pearson,	Mr.	Steve	A.	
Proctor,	Dr.	Alexandria	
Randolph,	Mr.	Devin	
Wheeler,	Dr.	Belinda	
Student-TBA	
Student-TBA	
	
	
INTELLECTUAL	PROPERTY	COMMITTEE		
		(Elect	Chair)	
Bagasra,	Dr.	Omar	
Brogdon,	Dr.	Lewis	
Hicks,	Dr.	Lori	
Hyejung,	Dr.	Ju	
Kalapathy,	Dr.	Uruthira	
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INTELLECTUAL	PROPERTY	CONFLICT	
	OF	INTEREST	COMMITTEE		
Hudson,	Mrs.	Tijuana	R.,	Chair	
Hill,	Dr.	Johnny	
Rizzutti,	Dr.	Anthony	
Schofield,	Ms.	Ashley	
	
	

	
	
INSTITUTIONAL		REVIEW	BOARD	COMMITTEE	
(elect	chair)	
Chen,	Dr.	Jianguo	
Keith,	Dr.	Laura	
Mackinem,	Dr.	Mitchell	B.	
McCutcheon,	Dr.	Gloria	
Pardlow,	Dr.	Donald	
Smith,	Dr.	Shannon	
Vanderburg,	Dr.	Robert	
Vasheasta,	Dr.	Ashok	
Williams,	Mr.	Andre	B.	
	
	
GENERAL	EDUCATION	COMMITTEE	
Grewal,	Dr.	Harpal	S.,	Chair	
Chaplin,	Nathan	
DeWees,	Dr.	Bridget	
Hunt,	Mrs.	Rose	
Khan,	Dr.	Abdullah	

											Peters,	Dr.	Angela	
Richburg,	Dr.	Cindye	
Snell,	Mrs.	Carolyn	
Thomas,	Jelani	Mr.	
Velummylum,	Dr.	Soma	
Williams,	Dr.	Mary	M.	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
FACULTY	REPRESENTATIVE	TO	THE	BOARD	OF	
TRUSTEES	
Bagasra, Dr. Anisah	
	
PARLIAMENTARIAN	
McCutcheon, Dr. Gloria	
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NON-STANDING	COMMITTEES 

	
DISTANCE	EDUCATION	COMMITTEE	
Bagasra,	Dr.	Anisah,	Co-Chair	
Mahaffey,	Ms.	Elizabeth,	Co-Chair	
Cleckley,	Mr.	Warren	
Davis,	Dr.	Robin	
Glover,	Mr.	Raishad	
Hossain,	Mr.	Muhammed	
Jasina,	Dr.	John		
McClary,	Dr.	Michiko	

	 									Montgomery,	Ms.	Morgan		
Richburg-Cotton,	Dr.	Cindye		
Singh,	Dr.	KumKum		
Spells,	Ms.	Faith	

	 									Washington,	Dr.	Marlena	
Waymer,	Ms.	Dora	E.	
	

	
COMPREHENSIVE	GLOBALIZATION	INITITATIVE	
WORKING	GROUP	COMMITTEE	
(Elect	Chair)	
Ahmad,	Mr.	Nazir	
Desoky,	Dr.	Abdelrahman	
deSouza,	Ms.	Patricia	
Dey,	Dr.	Bijoy	
Gile,	Mrs.	Sharon	
Hassanali,	Dr.	Samina	
Kantor,	Dr.	Mihail	
Kim,	Dr.	Jaehoon	
Laufersweiler-Dwyer,	Dr.	Deborah	
McCarthy	Sellers,	Dr.	Denethia	
Mondal,	Dr.	Ananda	
Murrell,	Mrs.	Sherietta	
Perry,	Mrs.	Samantha	
Rahman,	Mr.	Habibur	
Raja,	Dr.	Muthukrishna	
Root,	Dr.	Douglas	
Smith,	Mr.	Cedric	
Sriskanda,	Dr.	Nesan	
Turner,	Dr.	Gregory	
Vasheasta,	Dr.	Ashok	
Wan,	Dr.	Wei	
Wassell-Provost,	Ms.	Michelle	
Youngkeit,	Dr.	Jason	

	 	

	
	
	

	
	

	
FACULTY	AWARDS	COMMITTEE	

(elect	chair)	
Ekpenuma,	Dr.	Sylvester	
Hill,	Ms.	Linda	
Holman,	Dr.	Charlie	
Irogbe,	Dr.	Kema	
Roberson,	Dr.	Samuel	
Saracina,	Dr.	Tara	
Selvam,	Dr.	Solomon	
 
	

	 								CHAIRS	COUNCIL	
Peters,	Dr.	Angela,	Chair	
Chaplin,	Mr.	Nathan	
Faison,	Dr.	Brenda	
Gough,	Dr.	Donna	
Hill,	Dr.	Johnny	
Mackinem,	Dr.	Mitchell	
McCutcheon,	Dr.	Gloria	
McGee,	Dr.	Isaiah	
Swanier,	Dr.	Cheryl	
Swinton,	Dr.	Derrick	
Wong,	Dr.	Mitali	
Yousef,	Dr.	Mohammed	
	
	
PROGRAM	REVIEW	COMMITTEE	
Peters,	Dr.	Angela,	Chair	
Davis,	Mrs.	Theresa	
Dewees,	Mrs.		Bridget	
Gavin,	Dr.	Gaynell	
Hill,	Dr.	Johnny	
Sriram,	Dr.	Ramier	
Wong,	Dr.	Mitali	
Yousef,	Dr.	Mohammed	
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	 								ACADEMIC	ADVISING	COMMITTEE	

Harris,	Dr.	Twaina,	Chair	
	 									Chaplin,	Mr.	Nathan	

Faison,	Dr.	Brenda	
Gough,	Dr.	Donna		
Hill,	Dr.	Johnny	

											Joseph,	Mrs.	Duncan	Cynthia	
Mackinem,	Dr.	Mitchell	

											Malcolm,	Mrs.	Denver	
McGee,	Dr.	Isaiah	

											Pace,	Dr.	Donald	
Richardson,	Dr.	Charles	

											Richburg,	Dr.	Cindye	
											Strange-Martin,	Dr.	Nicole	

Swanier,	Dr.	Cheryl	
Swinton,	Dr.	Derrick	

											Tisdale,	Dr.	Verlie	
											Williams,	Dr.	Mary	

Wong,	Dr.	Mitali	
Yousef,	Dr.	Mohammed	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
LONG	RANGE	PLANNING	COMMITTEE	
Tisdale,	Dr.	Henry,	Chair	
Ball,	Mr.	Drexel	
Brenn,	Mr.	Joey	
Cotton,	Mr.	Joseph	
Dewees,	Mrs.	Bridget	
Durant,	Dr.	Leroy	

	 									Fitch,	Dr.	Jerome	
Gibbs-Drayton,	Mrs.	Marilyn	
Gough,	Dr.	Donna	

	 									Hasan,	Dr.	Zia	
Hill,	Dr.	Johnny	
Hudson,	Mrs.	Tijuana	
Jasina,	Dr.	John	
Middleton,	Rev.	Whittaker		
Montgomery,	Ms.	Morgan		
Peters,	Dr.	Angela	
Randolph,	Mr.	Devin		
Ratliff,	Dr.	Peggy	
Rhoad,	Mrs.	Connie		
Stearns,	Dr.	Patrick	
Vaseashta,	Dr.	Ashok	
Wright,	Dr.	Karl	
Student-TBA	
Student-TBA	

	
NOTE: 		The	President	of	the	University	is	an	

							ex-officio	member	of	all	committees.	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	


